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Séjours 
S1* et S2*

Tarif 
plancher

Tarif 
plafond

Tarif familles 
non contribuables 

à Saint-Cloud

Tarif total séjour
1er enfant 106,40 € 424,80 €

520 €
Tarif total séjour

2e enfant 77,60 € 304,80 €
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Séjours 
S3*

Tarif 
plancher

Tarif 
plafond

Tarif familles 
non contribuables 

à Saint-Cloud

Tarif total séjour
1er enfant 108 €  436 €

650 €
Tarif total séjour

2e enfant 79 € 315 €




